Hydraulic MotorsHydraulic Motors
Check our website for the latest
technical information.
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Hydraulic motors manufactured by Lamina have a main shaft
that can be readily adapted by use of chuck or collet to hold
tools for rotary machining operations, such as drilling, boring,

• Index mechanism
• Hose reel retraction
A25FMO-T-2AVOrdering Example:
    Gerotor Size
See pages 4-7 for
more information
 Motor/Mounting Style
See page 3 for examples
    Flange Style
See this page for
more information
(optional suffix)
Shaft Style
See page 3 (optional suffix)
Material Options
See page 7 for
more information
(optional suffix)
2
PART NUMBER LEGEND
NOTE:  FM style motors used with foot mounts are only available with
 Standard Round Flanges
FLANGE OPTIONS
SQUARE FLANGE
(USA4F17 style)
Ordering Suffix: “-4B”
2.00
1.00
.187 R.
(4) plcs.
2.75
Sq. 1.875
Dia.2.00
+.000
–.002
.100
.420
±.005
+.000
–.005
(All dimensions are in inches and are for reference only)
ROUND FLANGE
Standard Flange – No ordering suffix
2.95 Dia. .100
+.000
–.005
.420
±.005
All flange styles are available in aluminum.
The port locations are identified by the red lines.
TURNED DOWN FLANGE
Ordering Suffix “-T”
OVAL FLANGE
(SAE “AA” style)
Ordering Suffix: “-2B”
.100
+.000
–.005
.420
±.005
1.875
  Dia.
2.50
Dia.1.62
.41
(2) Plcs.
3.25
1.84 Dia.
.520
±.005
9/16-18 Tap
No. 6 SAE
Straight thread